EXCELLENT PROXIMAL SCAFFOLDING
AND GOOD DISTAL FLEXIBILITY
THANKS TO THE UNIQUE PROGRESSIVE
CLOSE CELL DESIGN
CARBOFILM COATING ACCELERATES
ENDOTHELIALIZATION, REDUCES
THROMBOGENICITY AND SEALS
AGAINST HEAVY METAL IONS RELEASE

Foreshortening Zero foreshortening
during stent expansion
ORDER INFORMATION
USABLE
CATHETER
LENGTH
12 17
75 cm
5 ICRW5012S ICRW5017S
6 ICRW6012S ICRW6017S
7 ICRW7012S ICRW7017S
150 cm
5 ICRW5012L ICRW5017L
6 ICRW6012L ICRW6017L
7 ICRW7012L ICRW7017L
Ø
(mm)
L
(mm)